
Intro to Online Mediation 
Mediation Training 

Course Agenda 
 
 
 
*Each day will have one 15 minute break in the morning and 15 minutes of break time in 
the afternoon. Each day will also have an hour break for lunch. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9:30-10:00 
 
 
 
 
10:00-10:30 

 
10:30-11:00 

 
11:00-1:00 

 
1:00-2:00 

 
2:00-2:30 

 
2:30-4:00 

 
4:00-4:50 

 
4:50-5:00 

Introductions 
Course Overview (Goals and Learning Objectives) 
Course Agenda Overview 
Participants Goals/Expectations 

 
Mediation and Alternative Dispute Resolution (A) 

 
Advantages of Using Online Mediation (B) 

 
Before You Get Started: Zoom settings review (C) 

 
Lunch 

 
Before the Session: Preparing for Mediation (D) 

During the Session: Skills and Techniques (E) 

Ethical Considerations in Online Mediation (F) 

Course Evaluation (G) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 


