## Intro to Online Mediation Mediation Training Course Agenda

\*Each day will have one 15 minute break in the morning and 15 minutes of break time in the afternoon. Each day will also have an hour break for lunch.

9:30-10:00	Introductions Course Overview (Goals and Learning Objectives) Course Agenda Overview Participants Goals/Expectations
10:00-10:30	Mediation and Alternative Dispute Resolution (A)
10:30-11:00	Advantages of Using Online Mediation (B)
11:00-1:00	Before You Get Started: Zoom settings review (C)
1:00-2:00	Lunch
2:00-2:30	Before the Session: Preparing for Mediation (D)
2:30-4:00	During the Session: Skills and Techniques (E)
4:00-4:50	Ethical Considerations in Online Mediation (F)
4:50-5:00	Course Evaluation (G)